70.000 1.00 70.000 0.00 257.250

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES

EXIT CERTIFICATE

INSPECTION CHARGES 

CLEARANCE 

AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

ELI Charges

HANDLING CHARGES EXPORT 21.000 1.00 21.000 0.00 77.175

956.17 0.00 3,513.92

Total Amount in USD: 956.17

Total Amount in AED: 3,513.92

USD Nine Hundred Fifty Six And Seventeen Cents Only

AED Three Thousand Five Hundred Thirteen And Ninety Two Fils Only